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Dawn Kimmel
Siouxland regional mobility manager
Connections Area Agency on Aging
712-279-6900 Ext. 2015 | MobilityManager@connectionsaaa.org

LeAnn Lynch
Transit manager
Region Six Planning Commission/Peoplerides
641-752-6202 | llynch@region6planning.org

Tom Feldman
Transit manager
Region 12 Council of Governments/Western Iowa Transit System
712-792-9914 | tfeldman@region12cog.org

Jennifer Roberts
Polk County mobility coordinator
Des Moines Area Regional Transit; Polk County Health Services
515-777-6677 | jennifer.roberts@polkcountyiowa.gov

Bob Kuskowski
Transit manager
Southeast Iowa Regional Planning Commission/SEIBUS
866-753-5107 | bkuskowski@seirpc.com

Cindy Johnson
Regional travel navigator
North Iowa Area Council of Governments/Region 2 Transit
641-423-0491 Ext. 30 | cjohnson@niacog.org

Terry Bergen
Cedar Rapids mobility manager
Transportation Advisory Group
319-363-1321 Ext. 107 | t.bergen@nts-cr.org

Brooke Ramsey 
Rural Central Iowa mobility coordinator
Heart of Iowa Regional Transit Agency
515-309-9284 | mobility@ridehirta.com

Currently, the local transit system does
not provide reduced-fare transportation
service for IowaCares.

Hugh Lively
Transit manager
Regional Transit Authority/Rides
800-358-5037 | livelyh@nwiarides.org

Angie O'Brien
Statewide mobility manager
Iowa Association of Regional Councils
515-451-3383 | iarcmobilitymanager@live.com

Reduced-fare transportation service contacts:
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